Packaging Mechanical Drawing: 20 pin SSOP
.272
.295
.078
.002
SEATING
 PLANE
.0098

PO49FCT32806B
IC Ordering Information
Top-MarkingOrdering Code Package
Pb-free & GreenPO49FCT32806ACU for Tube
PO49FCT32806ACR for Tape & Reel
PO49FCT32806AC
PO49FCT32806AC
-40°C to 85°C
-40°C to 85°C
PO49FCT32806AQU for Tube
PO49FCT32806AQR for Tape & Reel
PO49FCT32806AQ
PO49FCT32806AQ
-40°C to 85°C
-40°C to 85°C
PO49FCT32806ASSU for Tube
PO49FCT32806ASSR for Tape & Reel
PO49FCT32806ASS
PO49FCT32806ASS
-40°C to 85°C
-40°C to 85°C